ALFCON LTD

AMJ LEISURE LTD

ANDREW MILLER LTD

ANN STREET PRODUCTIONS LTD

APEX CONSTRUCTION ( SCOTLAND ) LTD
ARCHMILL LIMITED

ARDLER INK (DUNDEE) LTD

ARENA STRENGTH & FITNESS STUDIO LTD.

ARTISAN BEAN LIMITED

ASGA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASLM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AZK TECH LTD

BAKER PIPE SERVICES LIMITED

BARK TO THE PARK LTD

BBBFJ LTD

BCAS PAYROLL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BETA GLOBAL TRADING LTD

BIG BANG STUDIOS LIMITED

BIG SPARRA LIMITED

BISSETT BUILDERS LTD

BKPIPELINESOLUTIONS LIMITED

BLASTFITNESS LTD

BLUEWAVE FACILTIES MANAGEMENT LTD

BOTHE CONSULTANCY LTD.

BOTHWELL 1964 LIMITED

BRADLEY BUILDING DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BRAINCAPT LIMITED

THE BREAKWATER APARTMENTS LIMITED

BRIGHTVIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BS FOOD LTD

BUBBLEGUM HEARTS LIMITED

BUCHAN PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDERS R US (SCOTLAND) LTD

BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SC463469
5C442786
SC463264
SC471838
SC471182
SC442014
SC472573
5C411283
SC441753
SC442566
SC368110
S5C462969
SC491483
SC490879
SC473076
S5C490318
SC491402
S5C491080
5C490401
SC490391
SC491200
SC442747
S5C490723
S5C490431
5C490924
SC219199

SC490507
SC490314
SC491033
SC472473
5C490438
5C490434
SC491536
5C490841
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ETIHAD ENTERPRISE LTD

EUROCOMM TECHNICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED

EUROPACK N1 LTD

EUROPEAN COUNTRIES LIMITED

EXPOLITAN INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FAMILY ASSET FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
FANTASY SHOW EVENTS LTD

FDB MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FEYDSAM LIMITED

FIGURE 11 COMMUNICATIONS LTD
FINANCIAL CONSULTING ONE LIMITED
518 RENTALS LIMITED

FLAVOURS CAFE LTD

FOODCO5088 LTD

FUTURE PLAN PENMYNYDD LIMITED
GALLYS COURIERS LIMITED

G & G CENTRAL HEATING SERVICES
LIMITED

G & L MARSHALL CATERING LIMITED
GARROWHILL AUTO SERVICES LIMITED
GATESIDE TAVERNS LIMITED

GGGR TRADING LTD

G M COMMS LIMITED

S5C491047
SC110015
SC490731
SC490766
5C490881

SC411600
S5C463218
SC436386
5C490788
5C393890
SC490726
SC340527
S5C442740
SC490789
S5C472270
S5C490640
SC392651

5C491454
5C490627
SC443677
SC490555
SC338615

CHESTERFIELD TRADING LTD

CHING YAN LIMITED

C J DODDS CONTRACTS LIMITED
CLYDESIDE AUTO CARE LTD

CMS OIL&INK LIMITED

COATDYKE CLEANERS LTD

COL HR LTD

COLONSAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CONSULTANCY SERVICES (SCOTLAND) LTD
COOL&CUTEKIDS LTD

CPT TRADING LIMITED

CUSTOMER FIRST MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LTD

DANCE BACK TO THE FUTURE LIMITED
DELTAVISUAL LTD

DENOVOALBA LIMITED

DEVENICK ENTREPRENEURS LTD

DEX PROJECTS LTD

DONIAN LIMITED

DRD LOGISTICS LTD

DRUMMOND N2 SERVICES LTD

DYNAMIC MEDIA DISPLAY LIMITED
EAST LOTHIAN PROPERTY MAINTAINANCE
LIMITED

EAT & SIP LIMITED

EAUTO LTD

ECL MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED

THE EDINBURGH FLOWER COMPANY LIMITED

EDINBURGH TAPROOM LTD

EK FURNISHING LTD

ELA FITNESS LTD

ELECTECH INSTALLATIONS LTD

E-NEOCORE LTD

E.P.G. LIFTING SERVICES LTD
EPRID INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

ILI (GAMESLAND) LIMITED
ILLUMINATING PROPERTIES LTD
IMAC DOCUMENT CONTROLS LTD
INCORRECT LIMITED

INFINITE ENTERTAINMENT LTD
INGRAM STREET LIMITED

IN MOTION EVENTS LIMITED

IP RESTAURANTS LIMITED

THE IRONING COMPANY (UK) LTD
J A B BUILDERS LTD

JC BARS LIMITED

JEP HARTEN LTD

JERA TRADING LIMITED

JNS CORPORATE (CLYDEBANK) LTD
JOSEPH WILLIAMS GROUP LTD
KAMRAN FOODS (GLASGOW) LIMITED
KCS OILCO LTD

KELSEY KOUTURE LIMITED
KINGSWAY SERVICES GLASGOW LTD
KIRKBRAE INNS LIMITED

KJM INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LTD
KUECHEN HARMONIE LTD

KWENCHY LIMITED

LAGERKEG LTD

SC410466
SC436683
SC471367
SC463114
SC490639
SC491157
SC463116
5C292824
SC443548
SC490502
S5C491048
SC471910

SC491049
SC491070
SC490716
SC491125
SC393310
SC471934
SC471628
SC490765
SC471286
5C491424

SC491466
SC490939
SC491530
SC491055
SC473836
SC471224
SC491250
SC417879
S5C490643
SC490654
SC490933

SC436037
SC490536
5C442471
5C490947
SC485269
SC491493
5C388342
S5C490329
SC471505
SC491124
SC491130
SC436515
5C490837
SC472158
SC471770
S5C410474
S5C389122
S5C490825
SC471572
5C490435
SC417593
S5C490527
S5C490430
5C439801
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