ALFCON LTD	SC463469	CHESTERFIELD TRADING LTD	SC410466	26/04/2016
AMJ LEISURE LTD ANDREW MILLER LTD	SC442786	CHING YAN LIMITED	SC436683	26/04/2016
ANDREW MILLER LTD	SC463264	C J DODDS CONTRACTS LIMITED	SC471367	26/04/2016
ANN STREET PRODUCTIONS LTD	SC471838	CLYDESIDE AUTO CARE LTD	SC463114	26/04/2016
APEX CONSTRUCTION ( SCOTLAND ) LTD	SC471182	CMS OIL&INK LIMITED	SC490639	26/04/2016
ARCHMILL LIMITED	SC442014	COATDYKE CLEANERS LTD	SC491157	26/04/2016
ARDLER INK (DUNDEE) LTD	SC472573	COL HR LTD	SC463116	26/04/2016
ARENA STRENGTH & FITNESS STUDIO LTD.	SC411283	COLONSAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC292824	26/04/2016
ARTISAN BEAN LIMITED	SC441753	CONSULTANCY SERVICES (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC443548	26/04/2016
ASGA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC442566	COOL&CUTEKIDS LTD	SC490502	26/04/2016
ASLM CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC368110	CPT TRADING LIMITED	SC491048	26/04/2016
AZK TECH LTD	SC462969	CUSTOMER FIRST MANAGEMENT	SC471910	26/04/2016
BAKER PIPE SERVICES LIMITED	SC491483	CONSULTANTS LTD		
BARK TO THE PARK LTD	SC490879	DANCE BACK TO THE FUTURE LIMITED	SC491049	26/04/2016
BBBFJ LTD	SC473076	DELTAVISUAL LTD	SC491070	26/04/2016
BCAS PAYROLL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC490318	DENOVOALBA LIMITED	SC490716	26/04/2016
BETA GLOBAL TRADING LTD	SC491402	DEVENICK ENTREPRENEURS LTD	SC491125	26/04/2016
BIG BANG STUDIOS LIMITED	SC491080	DEX PROJECTS LTD	SC393310	26/04/2016
BIG SPARRA LIMITED	SC490401	DONIAN LIMITED	SC471934	26/04/2016
BISSETT BUILDERS LTD	SC490391	DRD LOGISTICS LTD	SC471628	26/04/2016
BKPIPELINESOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC491200	DRUMMOND N2 SERVICES LTD	SC490765	26/04/2016
BLASTFITNESS LTD	SC442747	DYNAMIC MEDIA DISPLAY LIMITED		26/04/2016
BLUEWAVE FACILTIES MANAGEMENT LTD	SC490723	EAST LOTHIAN PROPERTY MAINTAINANCE		26/04/2016
BOTHE CONSULTANCY LTD.		LIMITED	00131121	20/01/2010
BOTHWELL 1964 LIMITED	SC490924	EAT & SIP LIMITED	SC491466	26/04/2016
BRADLEY BUILDING DEVELOPMENTS	SC219199	EAUTO LTD	SC490939	26/04/2016
LIMITED	50219199	ECL MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED	SC490535 SC491530	26/04/2016
BRAINCAPT LIMITED	SC490507	THE EDINBURGH FLOWER COMPANY LIMITED		26/04/2016
THE BREAKWATER APARTMENTS LIMITED	SC490314	EDINBURGH TAPROOM LTD	SC471033 SC473836	26/04/2016
BRIGHTVIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC4910314 SC491033	EK FURNISHING LTD	SC473030 SC471224	26/04/2016
BS FOOD LTD	SC472473	ELA FITNESS LTD	SC471224 SC491250	26/04/2016
BUBBLEGUM HEARTS LIMITED	SC490438	ELECTECH INSTALLATIONS LTD	SC491230 SC417879	26/04/2016
	SC490436 SC490434			26/04/2016
BUCHAN PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED		E-NEOCORE LTD	SC490643	
BUILDERS R US (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC491536	E.P.G. LIFTING SERVICES LTD	SC490654	26/04/2016
BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP SOLUTIONS	SC490841	EPRID INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY	SC490933	26/04/2016
LIMITED	MILED	LIMITED		
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTI		TIT (CAMBOLAND) ITMITTED	00426027	26/04/2016
ETIHAD ENTERPRISE LTD	SC491047	ILI (GAMESLAND) LIMITED	SC436037	26/04/2016
	SC110015	ILLUMINATING PROPERTIES LTD	SC490536	26/04/2016
EUROPACK N1 LTD	SC490731	IMAC DOCUMENT CONTROLS LTD	SC442471	26/04/2016
EUROPEAN COUNTRIES LIMITED	SC490766	INCORRECT LIMITED	SC490947	26/04/2016
EXPOLITAN INTERNATIONAL	SC490881	INFINITE ENTERTAINMENT LTD	SC485269	26/04/2016
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED		INGRAM STREET LIMITED	SC491493	26/04/2016
FAMILY ASSET FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD		IN MOTION EVENTS LIMITED	SC388342	26/04/2016
FANTASY SHOW EVENTS LTD	SC463218	IP RESTAURANTS LIMITED	SC490329	26/04/2016
FDB MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED		THE IRONING COMPANY (UK) LTD	SC471505	26/04/2016
FEYDSAM LIMITED	SC490788	J A B BUILDERS LTD	SC491124	26/04/2016
FIGURE 11 COMMUNICATIONS LTD	SC393890	JC BARS LIMITED	SC491130	26/04/2016
FINANCIAL CONSULTING ONE LIMITED	SC490726	JEP HARTEN LTD	SC436515	26/04/2016
518 RENTALS LIMITED	SC340527	JERA TRADING LIMITED	SC490837	26/04/2016
FLAVOURS CAFE LTD	SC442740	JNS CORPORATE (CLYDEBANK) LTD	SC472158	26/04/2016
FOODCO5088 LTD	SC490789	JOSEPH WILLIAMS GROUP LTD	SC471770	26/04/2016
FUTURE PLAN PENMYNYDD LIMITED	SC472270	KAMRAN FOODS (GLASGOW) LIMITED	SC410474	26/04/2016
GALLYS COURIERS LIMITED	SC490640	KCS OILCO LTD	SC389122	26/04/2016
G & G CENTRAL HEATING SERVICES	SC392651	KELSEY KOUTURE LIMITED	SC490825	26/04/2016
LIMITED		KINGSWAY SERVICES GLASGOW LTD	SC471572	26/04/2016
G & L MARSHALL CATERING LIMITED	SC491454	KIRKBRAE INNS LIMITED	SC490435	26/04/2016
GARROWHILL AUTO SERVICES LIMITED	SC490627	KJM INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LTD	SC417593	26/04/2016
GATESIDE TAVERNS LIMITED	SC443677	KUECHEN HARMONIE LTD	SC490527	26/04/2016
GGGR TRADING LTD	SC490555	KWENCHY LIMITED	SC490430	26/04/2016
G M COMMS LIMITED	SC338615	LAGERKEG LTD	SC439801	26/04/2016
		•		, 0